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[ Olympic Team 1500M - 40K - 10K ** 6 Competitors **|

OLYTEAM-M **4 Competitors**

2016 Raymond Triathlon
Category Results
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Name Bib

Finish:

O/A

Cat:

Swim: O/A Cat Bike:

O/A Cat

Run:

O/A

Cat

City

SHAKE & BAKE 624

POYTRESS, ALAN -Swimmer-
VANDEN BELD,KLAAS - Biker -
VAN REUWYK,DAVE - Runner -

THE TRI GIMP & TRI PIMP 622

GIBB, JD -Swimmer-
GIBB,JD - Biker -
ROBDRUP,DANNY - Runner -

MAD HATTERS 623

HUGHES, JOHN -Swimmer-
SALMON,DALE - Biker -
CURLISS, TRAVIS - Runner -

DOING IT RIGHT 621

FISHER, JOHN -Swimmer-
FISHER,JOHN - Biker -
STEED,REGAN - Runner -

OLYTEAM-MX **2 Competitors**

02:18:48.10

02:49:18.40

03:06:53.25

03:07:47.70

1

00:34:02.65 4 2 01:03:39.70

01:28:57.00

00:36:22.35 5 3

01:31:49.35

00:24:32.30 1 1

00:36:32.95 6 4 101:38:23.45

1

1

00:39:24.30

00:40:55.50

01:08:55.55

00:48:28.50

FORT MACLEOD

LETHBRIDGE

MEDICINE HAT

RAYMOND

Name Bib

Finish:

O/A

Cat:

Swim: O/A Cat Bike:

O/A Cat

Run:

O/A

Cat

City

WORSE PASE SCENARIO 626

GALBRAITH, MADI -Swimmer-
SHURTZ,DELON - Biker -
BOEHNE,TATE - Runner -

PMJ 625

ESCOBAR, PAUL -Swimmer-
HUENERBERG,MARTIN - Biker -
GUYADER,JESSIE - Runner -

02:34:17.10

02:36:05.80

00:29:52.90 3 2 01:16:57.65

00:25:44.05 2 1 01:13:10.20

3

2

00:45:59.35

00:55:46.05

RAYMOND

LETHBRIDGE



